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Garant uni

CLEANING Tower, H-shape stationary, Type: L

Order data

Order number 987102 L
GTIN 4062406588915
[tem class 9GC
Description

Version:

Modular cleaning tower for direct access to cleaning devices. The asymmetrical CLEANING Tower
H-shape can equipped from both sides. Up to 4 recycling collection bins No. 987125 size 25
can be accommodated in a lower compartment. The smaller compartment is suitable for storing
cleaning agents and equipment.

Freely configurable due to a wide variety of accessories and perfect compatibility with the
Easyfix system. All outer walls and the centre partition have perforated panels on all sides [0 9x9
mm on a 37 mm grid for attaching perforated panel accessories and Easyfix hooks and holders.
Anthracite-coloured attachment with cleaning pictogram provides quick visualisation. Optional
lockable doors in size L offer the facility for secure storage. The door cannot be combined in
conjunction with a paper roll holder.

Supplied with:

CLEANING Tower H-shape asymmetrical; attachment No. 955476 size L

Colour:

Two-tone powder-coated, silver combined with anthracite RAL 7016. Not configurable.
Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval: 9x9

Height: 2140 mm

Width: 750 mm

Depth: 750 mm

Usable width: 690 mm
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Usable depth: 180/ 330 mm
Safe working load: 150 kg

Technical description

Safe working load

Width

Depth

Weight

Usable width

Height

Usable depth

Series

Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval

Type of product

150 kg
750 mm
750 mm

96 kg
690 mm
2140 mm

180/ 330 mm
Cleaning Tower
9x9

Cleaning station

Accessories

Attachment for UNI Tower L Type GREY
UNI Line pictogram Type CLEANING

955476 GREY
955474 CLEANING
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