Garant UNITURE

CLEANING Tower, H-shape stationary, Type: L



Order data

Order number	987102 L
GTIN	4062406588915
Item class	9GC

Description

Version:

Modular cleaning tower for direct access to cleaning devices. The asymmetrical CLEANING Tower H-shape can **equipped from both sides**. Up to 4 recycling collection bins No. 987125 size 25 can be accommodated in a lower compartment. The smaller compartment is suitable for storing cleaning agents and equipment.

Freely configurable due to a wide variety of accessories and perfect compatibility with the Easyfix system. All outer walls and the centre partition have perforated panels on all sides \square 9×9 mm on a 37 mm grid for attaching perforated panel accessories and Easyfix hooks and holders. Anthracite-coloured attachment with cleaning pictogram provides quick visualisation. Optional lockable doors in size L offer the facility for secure storage. The door cannot be combined in conjunction with a paper roll holder.

Supplied with:

CLEANING Tower H-shape asymmetrical; attachment No. 955476 size L

Colour:

Two-tone **powder-coated**, silver combined with anthracite RAL 7016. **Not configurable**.

Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval: 9×9

Height: 2140 mm Width: 750 mm Depth: 750 mm

Usable width: 690 mm



Usable depth: 180/330 mm Safe working load: 150 kg

Technical description

Safe working load	150 kg
Width	750 mm
Depth	750 mm
Weight	96 kg
Usable width	690 mm
Height	2140 mm
Usable depth	180/ 330 mm
Series	Cleaning Tower
Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval	9×9
Type of product	Cleaning station

Accessories

Attachment for UNI Tower L Type GREY	955476 GREY
UNI Line pictogram Type CLEANING	955474 CLEANING